Aces: Race 2 - Thalassia - 170 km
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32

33

Team Name

Papadopoulos loannis B
Team Germany - Wilhelm Linke
Krzysztof Pruski

Nitu Robert Petre

Sofia One Loft Race

Team Steffl-Siebert-Gunther
Pantelidou Katerina
Christian Biel Pigeons
Zaimis Charalampos

Jochen Dalbeck

Manzieri Nino

Mpasdaras Petros

Team Goetz

Gougoutsas Evangelo
Crocetta G.

SG. Marquart & Sohne B
Goetz Guenter

Team Thorsten & Finn Leon Daum B
Team Michael Friends
Verstichelen Dirk

Lazaridis L. - Naskos D.
Lazaridis L. - Naskos D.
Team Thorsten & Finn Leon Daum
Team Redlich / Risse
Christian Biel Pigeons
Xagias Thothoris

Fly -4 - us

Eirini O.Y.K. B

Sporting Pigeons Team
Team Flavigny M.S.L.

Team SAS

Depoortere Marie Claire

Hans & Evert - Jan Eijerkamp

Ring Number

GR 0616467 - 16
DV 2444 320- 16
PL 0206 9537 - 16
IT 062327 - 16
BG 53312 - 16
DV 8897 912 - 16
GR 0512029 - 16
DV 5412 437 - 16
GR 0512417 - 16
DV 8213526 - 16
GR 0510032 - 16
GR 0102389 - 16
DV 5136 147 - 16
GR 0204338 - 16
IT126013 - 16
DV 9999 139 - 16
DV 5136 103 - 16
DV 4939 694 - 16
DV 2799 368 - 16
BE 4208554 - 16
GR 1220697 - 16
GR 1220688 - 16
DV 4939 639 - 16
DV 1232 977 - 16
DV 5412 413 -16
GR 0935626 - 16
BE 3025152 - 16

GR 0205133 - 16

PORT 6165959 - 16

FR 064964 - 16
DV 1638 61 - 16
BE 3075772 - 16

NL 1254299 - 16

Marks
0,0049
0,0098
0,0147
0,0195
0,0244
0,0293
0,0342
0,0391

0,044
0,0489
0,0537
0,0586
0,0635
0,0684
0,0733
0,0782
0,0831
0,0879
0,0928
0,0977
0,1026
0,1075
0,1124
0,1173
0,1221

0,127
0,1319
0,1368
0,1417
0,1466
0,1515
0,1563

0,1612
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Rank
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

67

Team Name

Papadopoulos loannis C

Team Germany - Heinz Annette Missy

Carboni Eros & Mary Yang
Ali Del Sud

Hans & Evert - Jan Eijerkamp
Arad Express - FCI

K.H. Wichert

Henk Simonsz B

Team Steffl-Siebert-Gunther
Team Weis - Jungfleisch
Arie Dijkstra B

Frank & Daniel
Papadopoulos loannis
Sporting Pigeons Team
Papadopoulos loannis
Eirini 0.Y.K. C

K.H. Wichert

Emiel Denys - FCI Thailand
Erik Denys - Neyrinck
Pantelidou Katerina B
Ventouris Markos

Laro Ervin

Team Michael Friends
Goetz Guenter

Rizea A. - Ursuleaska D.
Team SAS

Team Peixoto und Ribeiro
K.H. Wichert

Eirini O.Y.K.

Sierens Dina

Team Stefano Morelli
Sofia One Loft Race

Team Redlich / Risse

Sergio Ferreira

Ring Number

GR 0616488 - 16
DV 4812 374 -16
IT 003304 - 16

IT 083682 - 16
NL 1254391 - 16
RO 000807 - 16
DV 6343372 -16
NL 1050994 - 16

DV 8897 907 - 16

DV 0263 1611 -16

NL 1004280 - 16

IT 063826 - 16

GR 0616456 - 16

PORT 6168505 - 16

GR 0616460 - 16

GR 0205120-16

DV 2618 874 - 16

BE 3016947 - 16

BE 3007158 - 16

GR 0512032 - 16

GR 0936553 - 16

IT123770-16

NL 1006204 - 16

DV 5136 137-16

GR 0839615 - 16

DV 1638 84 - 16

CH 202 -16

DV 6343 346 - 16

GR 0205107 - 16

BE 3126408 - 16

DV 0817 104 - 16

BG 53307 - 16

DV 1232 979 - 16

NL 1426126 - 16

Marks
0,1661

0,171
0,1759
0,1808
0,1857
0,1905
0,1954
0,2003
0,2052
0,2101

0,215
0,2199
0,2247
0,2296
0,2345
0,2394
0,2443
0,2492
0,2541
0,2589
0,2638
0,2687
0,2736
0,2785
0,2834
0,2883
0,2931

0,298
0,3029
0,3078
0,3127
0,3176
0,3225

0,3273
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Rank
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100

101

Team Name

Sporting Pigeons Team
Team Owl Renner

Team Horstmann

SG. Meissner & Scheurer
SG. Marquart & Sohne B
Team Sylt 2000 - H.Werner / Heun
Team Peixoto und Ribeiro
Tsioutsiouliklis Petros
Team Thorsten & Finn Leon Daum B
Team Owl Renner
Pantelidou Katerina B
Eirini O.Y.K.

Team SAS

Verstichelen Dirk
Kazakopoulos Giannis
Christian Biel Pigeons
Sierens Dina

Familia Bacalu

Team Thorsten & Finn Leon Daum
Team Paltrinieri

Team Sharing

K.H. Wichert

Anja Busche B

Fly -4 -us

Pantelidou Katerina
Lecke Theo & Markus
Jaap Koehoorn B

Joost Visser

Laro Ervin

Emiel Denys

Ghiacci - Camagni

Dr, Henk De Weerd
Zaimis Charalampos

Spyrou Kostas

Ring Number
PORT 6165947 - 16
DV 4425 167 - 16
DV 1866 559 - 16
DV 8790 4703 - 16
DV 9999 158 - 16
DV 2082 84 - 16
CH217-16

GR 0509653 - 16
DV 4939 693 - 16
DV 4425701 - 16
GR 0512128 -16
GR 0205103 - 16
DV 9564 143 - 16
BE 4208551 - 16
GR 0616114 - 16
DV 5412 434 - 16
BE 3126434 - 16
RO 017922 - 16
DV 4939 601 - 16
IT 134385 - 16
DV 2799 392 - 16
DV 6343 365 - 16
DV 4425 728 - 16
BE 3025165 - 16
GR 0512010- 16
DV 4087 1731 - 16
NL 1005624 - 16
BE 6260658 - 16
IT 123801 - 16
BE 3016410 - 16
IT 046142 - 16
NL 1596125 - 16
GR 0512430- 16

GR 1018437 - 16

Marks
0,3322
0,3371

0,342
0,3469
0,3518
0,3567
0,3615
0,3664
0,3713
0,3762
0,3811

0,386
0,3909
0,3957
0,4006
0,4055
0,4104
0,4153
0,4202
0,4251
0,4299
0,4348
0,4397
0,4446
0,4495
0,4544
0,4593
0,4641

0,469
0,4739
0,4788
0,4837
0,4886

0,4935
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Rank
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134

135

Team Name

Giosmas Sotiris

Kalamaras George

Eirini O.Y.K. B

Emiel Denys

Ghiacci - Camagni

Verstichelen Dirk

Anja Busche

Sporting Pigeons Team
Sporting Pigeons Team

Kagias Dimitrios

Papadopoulos loannis B

Team Michael Kostas
Tsintsaris - Tsirmpinakis

Gunter Meinecke Tochter Anja
Kiriakos - Pet Step B

Carboni Eros & Mary Yang
Team Paltrinieri

Team Michael Kostas
Karampourniotis G. - Tsiatsiaris D.
Rizea A. - Ursuleaska D.

Goetz Guenter

North Sea Race Island Sylt / Germany
Sporting Pigeons Team
Manzieri Nino

Team Owl Renner

North Sea Race Island Sylt / Germany B
Kalamaras George B

Team Horstmann

Henk Simonsz B

Team Sylt 2000 - H. Fenten
Heindryckx Wilfried

Sofia One Loft Race

Team Stefano Morelli

Tsintsaris - Tsirmpinakis

Ring Number

GR 0838004 - 16
GR 0937303 - 16
GR 0205130 - 16
BE 3016017 - 16
IT 046123 - 16

BE 4208553 - 16
DV 4425 677 - 16
PORT 6168509 - 16
PORT 6165912 - 16
GR 0935812 - 16
GR 0616470 - 16
DV 2799 386 - 16
GR 0407509 - 16
DV 1155247 - 16
GR 1220407 - 16
IT 003339 - 16

IT 134389 - 16

GR 0935610 - 16
GR 0838911 - 16
GR 0839602 - 16
DV 5136112 -16
DV 4858 1709 - 16
PORT 6165932 - 16
GR 0510013 - 16
DV 4425 176 - 16
DV 5950 2003 - 16
GR 0937317 - 16
DV 1866 546 - 16
NL 1051005 - 16
DV 4939 654 - 16
BE 3026950 - 16
BG 53321 - 16

DV 0817 101 - 16

GR 0407502 - 16

Marks
0,4983
0,5032
0,5081

0,513
0,5179
0,5228
0,5277
0,5325
0,5374
0,5423
0,5472
0,5521

0,557
0,5619
0,5667
0,5716
0,5765
0,5814
0,5863
0,5912
0,5961
0,6009
0,6058
0,6107
0,6156
0,6205
0,6254
0,6303
0,6351

0,64
0,6449
0,6498
0,6547

0,6596
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Rank
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168

169

Team Name

Boban Mladenovic

Team Stefano Morelli

Team Sylt 2000 - SG. Kleser / Hallmann
Pislinas Vasilis

Christian Biel Pigeons

Zaimis Charalampos

SG. Meissner & Scheurer

Team Paltrinieri

Anja Busche

Dream Team Belgium

Zaimis Charalampos

Vaneenoo Julien

Poppe - Ingels

Team Germany - Heinz Annette Missy
Dr. Henk De Weerd B

Team Steffl-Siebert-Gunther
Kiziridis Grigoris

Frans Vanwildemeersch - Vyncke
K.H. Wichert

Gougoutsas Evangelo

Jef Goris

Team Owl Renner B

Silvestri Loft

Team Sylt 2000 - Gebhardt

Laro Ervin

Hans & Evert - Jan Eijerkamp
North Sea Race Island Sylt / Germany B
Pantelidou Katerina

Team Owl Renner B

Team Sylt 2000 - H.Werner / Heun
Frans Vanwildemeersch - Vyncke
Team Germany - Bibi Stefanescu
Kalamaras George B

Jaap Koehoorn

Ring Number
SERB 722812 - 16
DV 0817 103 - 16
DV 3801 703 - 16
GR 0314332-16
DV 5412 433 -16

GR 0512407 - 16

DV 87904751 - 16

IT 134391 -16

DV 4425 671 - 16

BE 6025118 - 16

GR 0512424 - 16

BE 3035304 - 16

BE 4116627 - 16

DV 4812 377 - 16

NL 1596285 - 16

DV 6723 6045 - 16

GR 0204406 - 16

BE 3046142 - 16

DV 2618 879 - 16

GR 0204337 - 16

BE 6225918 - 16

DV 4425675 - 16

IT 135211 -16

DV 8456 382 - 16

IT 123804 - 16

NL 1254093 - 16

DV 6599 430 - 16

GR 0512127 - 16

DV 4425 723 - 16

DV 2082 85-16

BE 3046146 - 16

RO 442021 - 16

GR 0937323 - 16

NL 1005608 - 16

Marks
0,6645
0,6693
0,6742
0,6791

0,684
0,6889
0,6938
0,6987
0,7035
0,7084
0,7133
0,7182
0,7231

0,728
0,7329
0,7377
0,7426
0,7475
0,7524
0,7573
0,7622
0,7671
0,7719
0,7768
0,7817
0,7866
0,7915
0,7964
0,8013
0,8061

0,811
0,8159
0,8208

0,8257
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Rank
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202

203

Team Name
Papadopoulos loannis C
Dr. Henk De Weerd B
Sergio Ferreira
Papadopoulos loannis

K.H. Wichert B

Eirini 0.Y.K. C

Jochen Dalbeck

Lazaridis L. - Naskos D.
Lecke Theo & Markus
Sierens Dina

Team ltaly

Dr, Henk De Weerd

Team Owl Renner

Jef Goris

Team Paltrinieri
Langenraedt Frederik
Taveirne Franky

Krzysztof Pruski

SG. Marquart & Sohne B
Team Redlich / Risse
Xagias Thothoris

Josef Heilmeier

Team Sylt 2000 - Gebhardt
Rizea David Nicolas - Niculescu M.
Papadopoulos loannis
Hans & Evert - Jan Eijerkamp
Team Thorsten & Finn Leon Daum
Kalamaras George B
Carboni Eros & Mary Yang
Schreel Dirk
Tsioutsiouliklis Petros
Spyrou Kostas

Dr, Henk De Weerd

Team Redlich / Risse B

Ring Number

GR 0616485 - 16
NL 1596273 - 16
NL 1426118 - 16
GR 0616459 - 16
DV 6343 276 - 16
GR 0205129 - 16
DV 8213524 -16
GR 1220690 - 16
DV 4087 1723 - 16
BE 3126370 - 16
IT 058238 - 16
BE 6082104 - 16
DV 4425 160 - 16
BE 6227279 - 16
IT 134394 - 16
BE 4237407 - 16
BE 3126054 - 16
PL 0206 9534 - 16
DV 9999 156 - 16
DV 1232980 - 16
GR 1018406 - 16
CZ 065419 - 16
DV 8456 398 - 16
GR 0839629 - 16
GR 0616455 - 16
NL 1254244 - 16
DV 4939 621 - 16
GR 0937327 - 16
IT 003327 - 16
BE 3022357 - 16
GR 0509651 - 16
GR 1018490 - 16
NL 1596194 - 16

DV 2799 395 - 16

Marks
0,8306
0,8355
0,8403
0,8452
0,8501

0,855
0,8599
0,8648
0,8697
0,8745
0,8794
0,8843
0,8892
0,8941

0,899
0,9038
0,9087
0,9136
0,9185
0,9234
0,9283
0,9332

0,938
0,9429
0,9478
0,9527
0,9576
0,9625
0,9674
0,9722
0,9771

0,982
0,9869

0,9918
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Rank
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236

237

Team Name

RSR

Erik Denys - Neyrinck
Pantelidou Katerina

Senikidis K. - Kafouros A.
Christian Biel Pigeons
Langenraedt Frederik

Team Germany - Bibi Stefanescu
JM Vos - Team Brabant Racers
Jef Goris

Team Stefano Morelli
Vaneenoo Julien

Eirini O.Y.K.

Team Thorsten & Finn Leon Daum B
Team Goetz

Team Horstmann

Bremen / Joksch / Waldow
Team Weis - Jungfleisch B
Sporting Pigeons Team

Henk Simonsz

Senikidis K. - Kafouros A.

Dr, Henk De Weerd

Team Germany - Bibi Stefanescu
Taveirne Franky
Papadopoulos loannis
Kiriakos - Pet Step

Schreel Dirk B

Gianpaolo Rosignoli

Josef Heilmeier

Team Michael Kostas B
Deschryver - Vandepitte
Team Steffl-Siebert-Gunther
Goetz Guenter

Appaz & Edip

Laro Ervin

Ring Number

IT 098202 - 16

BE 3104286 - 16
GR 0512007 - 16
GR 0937414 - 16
DV 5412 450 - 16
BE 4237405 - 16
RO 442023 - 16
NL 1669139 - 16
BE 6227240 - 16
DV 0817 102 - 16
BE 3035299 - 16
GR 0205108 - 16
DV 4939 680 - 16
DV 5136 143 -16
DV 1866 510 - 16
DV 4858 1701 - 16
DV 0263 1608 - 16
PORT 6165918 - 16
NL 1051021 - 16
GR 0937417 - 16
BE 6082095 - 16
RO 442002 - 16
BE 3026764 - 16
GR 0616464 - 16
GR 1220406 - 16
BE 3023122 - 16
IT 043147 - 16

CZ 065417 - 16
GR 0935606 - 16
BE 4120509 - 16
DV 6723 6022 - 16
DV 5136 136 - 16
BG 24423 - 16

IT 123767 - 16

Marks
0,9967
1,0016
1,0064
1,0113
1,0162
1,0211

1,026
1,0309
1,0358
1,0406
1,0455
1,0504
1,0553
1,0602
1,0651

1,07
1,0748
1,0797
1,0846
1,0895
1,0944
1,0993
1,1042

1,109
1,1139
1,1188
1,1237
1,1286
1,1335
1,1384
1,1432
1,1481

1,153

1,1579
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Rank
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270

271

Team Name

North Sea Race Island Sylt / Germany

Pantelidou Katerina
Ghiacci - Camagni
Familie Soellner

Jaap Koehoorn B
Familia Bacalu

Ghiacci - Camagni
Gerhard Debus
Langenraedt Frederik
Papadopoulos loannis B
Famiglia Cristea

Dr, Henk De Weerd
Verstichelen Luk

Kupka - Smilowski

Dirk Martens

Team Gute Freunde
Papadopoulos loannis B
Lazaridis L. - Naskos D. B

De Scheemaeker Frederic

Rizea David Nicolas - Niculescu M.

Sergio Ferreira

Team Flavigny M.S.L.
Team Michael Friends
Team Alunno & Polvani B
Nikolas & Sotiris
Vaneenoo Julien
Deschryver - Vandepitte
Carboni Eros & Mary Yang
Team Henry Sylvain
Team ltaly

Familia Bacalu

Hansen - Heinz
Bramante Davide

Laro Ervin

Ring Number

DV 4900 852 - 16
GR 0512117 - 16
IT 046132 - 16
DV 2733691 - 16
NL 1004986 - 16
RO 017911 - 16
IT 046137 - 16
DV 8874 212 - 16
BE 4237412 - 16
GR 0616480 - 16
IT 047918 - 16
BE 6082115 - 16
BE 4202466 - 16
PL01433031-16
BE 4074861 - 16
DV 0260 887 - 16
GR 0616479 - 16
GR 1221756 - 16
BE 2035435 - 16
GR 0839643 - 16
NL 1427243 - 16
FR 064963 - 16
DV 2799 361 - 16
IT 012847 - 16
GR 0509670 - 16
BE 3035217 - 16
BE 4120512 - 16
IT 003557 - 16
FR 33797 - 16

IT 058228 - 16
RO 017912 - 16
DV 7648 888 - 16
IT 084527 - 16

IT 123774 -16

Marks
1,1628
1,1677
1,1726
1,1774
1,1823
1,1872
1,1921

1,197
1,2019
1,2068
1,2116
1,2165
1,2214
1,2263
1,2312
1,2361

1,241
1,2458
1,2507
1,2556
1,2605
1,2654
1,2703
1,2752

1,28
1,2849
1,2898
1,2947
1,2996
1,3045
1,3094
1,3142
1,3191

1,324
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Rank
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300

301

Team Name

Team Redlich / Risse B

Dr, Henk De Weerd

JM Vos - Team Brabant Racers
Boban Mladenovic

Kampolis George

E. Doko - N. Tsernos

Anja Busche

Team Germany - Heiko Sieckmann
Team Alunno & Polvani
Papadopoulos loannis C

Team Michael Kostas

Laro Ervin

Eirini O.Y.K. B

Senikidis Kostas

Team Germany - Wilhelm Linke
Kalamaras George

Jochen Dalbeck

Manzieri Nino

North Sea Race Island Sylt / Germany
Team Sylt 2000 - Heun
Aptourachman Mouzafer

Rizea David Nicolas - Niculescu M.
Kupka - Smilowski

Team Michael Friends

Team Steffl-Siebert-Gunther
Familie Soellner

Team Gute Freunde

Manousis Sakis

Anja Busche

Team Thorsten & Finn Leon Daum B

Ring Number

DV 2799 383 - 16
BE 6082112 - 16
NL 1669138 - 16
SERB 722815 - 16
GR 0935895 - 16
GR 0509094 - 16
DV 4425719 - 16
DV 633218-16
IT 012859 - 16
GR 0616487 - 16
GR 0935609 - 16
IT 123746 - 16
GR 0205127 - 16
GR 0935628 - 16
DV 2444 322 - 16
GR 0937309 - 16
DV 8213530-16
GR 0510016 - 16
DV 4858 1936 - 16
DV 2082 22 - 16
GR 1823236 - 16
GR 0839608 - 16
PL0143 3016 - 16
DV 2799 374 - 16
DV 8897 916 - 16
DV 2733683 -16
DV 0260 886 - 16
GR 0102311 -16
DV 4425 715 - 16

DV 4939679 - 16

Marks
1,3289
1,3338
1,3387
1,3436
1,3484
1,3533
1,3582
1,3631

1,368
1,3729
1,3778
1,3826
1,3875
1,3924
1,3973
1,4022
1,4071

1,412
1,4168
1,4217
1,4266
1,4315
1,4364
1,4413
1,4462

1,451
1,4559
1,4608
1,4657

1,4706

Page 9 of 9



